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Taylor Kircher (G&1g 5617)
518-457-1505
Taylor.Kircher@labor.ny.gov

FGIT TP

Paula Yerdon (#ITS#T 3716H)
315-479-3435 / TJIHA 315-479-3216
Paula.Yerdon@labor.ny.gov

FINGER LAKES REGION ({5519 (7551 U6+ )

Erica Bruce (af3=st 57)
585-258-8861 | FJIH: 585-339-9457
Erica.Bruce@labor.ny.gov

LONG ISLAND REGION (18 SI3&I1G WP+

Frederick Danks (g3 ©is)
516-934-8560 / TJIH 516-433-3799
Frederick.Danks@labor.ny.gov

HUDSON VALLEY REGION (2o Sjifer Sre)

Elias Flores (3fe/sT gerasi)
845-568-5392 / TIIA 845-568-5321
Elias.Flores@labor.ny.gov

@=IT Shifel WP (MOHAWK VALLEY REGION)

Michael Clark (J13@a F15)
315-793-2491 / T3 315-793-2216
Michael.Clark@labor.ny.gov

S 335 fife

Angelique Tiam-Fook (SIt& & f5a-355)
718-613-3659
Angelique.Tiam-Fook@labor.ny.gov

NORTH COUNTRY REGION (7% SIfG wree)

Melissa Baretsky (&1 Q@BHS)
518-561-0430 QI 3058
Melissa.Baretsky@labor.ny.gov

SOUTHERN TIER REGION (3w« fomg wis«)

Susan Gallagher (ST SJIETI=R)
607-741-4518 / TJIA: 607-741-4516
Susan.Gallagher@labor.ny.gov

WESTERN REGION (ST BN WP)

Amy Riter (af¥ F13617)
716-851-2659 / IHA 716-851-2636
Amy.Riter@labor.ny.gov
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